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August
TBD

CMCA Exam Study Group
CAI National Office, VA

Thursday, August 13
Joint Event with Chesapeake CAI

Laurel, MD

September
TBD

WMCCAI Career Fair
Silver Spring Civic Building, MD

TBD
WMCCAI Golf & Games Classic

VA

November
Saturday, November 14

Annual Award Celebration
Fairview Park Marriott, VA

December
Wednesday, December 2

Holiday Happy Hour
VA

October

CAIDC Office, Falls Church
Leadership Lab #3

Mid October

Friday, October 16
Networking Event, Education

Palooza Happy Hour
Fairview Park Marriott, VA

Education Palooza
Fairview Park Marriott, VA

Friday, October 16

January
Friday, January 23
Jumpstart January
Fairview Park Marriott

February

Fri - Sat, February 27 - 28
Conference & Expo
DC Convention Center

Community Clean Up
TBD

Wednesday, April 22
Networking Event,
Nationals Baseball Game
Nationals Ballpark, DC

TBD

April

July
Thursday, July 9

Manager Luncheon
CAIDC Office, Falls Church

Sun-Wed, July 26 - 29
Virginia Leadership Retreat
Hot Springs, VA

Jumpstart January

PCAM Prep: Path to Your PCAM
CAIDC Office, Falls Church

Wednesday, May 13

June

Legal Update Series: Virginia
Webinar

TBD

Legal Update Series: Maryland
Webinar

TBD

Summer Social, Networking Event
TBD

TBD

CAIDC Office, Falls Church
Leadership Lab #2

TBD

Legal Update Series: DC
Webinar

TBD

Wednesday, May 13
Meet in the Middle - Joint
Networking w/ Central VA CAI
TBD

May

For registration and additional information visit CAIDC.ORG/EVENTS

Thursday, January 29
HR: State/Federal Compliance
& Best Practices
Webinar

March

Ronald McDonald House
Landscaping
Falls Church, VA

Leadership Lab #1
CAIDC Office, Falls Church

TBD

TBD

Monday, February 10
Member Recruitment Coffee
CAIDC Office, Falls Church

Friday, February 27
Home Owner Board
Leadership Training
@ C&E, Washington DC

https://www.caidc.org/events

